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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 23 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
04.05.2025 - 11:06 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts KP

18 - 24 years

1. STRAUSA Una 03 PK Kobras 30.22 591 7.00
2. AINARE Ance 06 Jelgavas SPS 30.99 548 5.00

25 - 29 years

1. OZOLA Agnese Patricija 98 SK Delfins 29.55 632 9.00
2. EMOLITE Adrija 00 Peldet drosi 33.07 451 -

30 - 34 years

1. ROKJANE Santa 91 Mitau Swim 30.24 598 -
2. BADUNE Ilona 91 Mitau Swim 31.00 555 -
3. RUTKA Jelena 92 Peldet drosi 31.59 525 4.00
4. VITOLA Laima 93 Mitau Swim 39.21 274 -

35 - 39 years

1. KOMBAR Mariia 86 SS Salaspils ST 1:07.61 54 -

40 - 44 years

1. DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim 30.22 669 10.00
2. GORBUNOVA Julija 81 PK Riga 33.17 506 3.00

45 - 49 years

1. TRIFONOVA Marija 77 SK Delfins 51.61 136 -

50 - 54 years

1. INSAKOVA Jekaterina 74 SK Delfins 37.12 388 -

70 - 74 years

1. VATAZINA Irina 55 PK Kobras 59.07 140 -

Open

1. DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim 30.22 669 10.00
2. OZOLA Agnese Patricija 98 SK Delfins 29.55 632 9.00
3. ROKJANE Santa 91 Mitau Swim 30.24 598 -
4. STRAUSA Una 03 PK Kobras 30.22 591 7.00
5. BADUNE Ilona 91 Mitau Swim 31.00 555 -
6. AINARE Ance 06 Jelgavas SPS 30.99 548 5.00
7. RUTKA Jelena 92 Peldet drosi 31.59 525 4.00
8. GORBUNOVA Julija 81 PK Riga 33.17 506 3.00
9. EMOLITE Adrija 00 Peldet drosi 33.07 451 -

10. INSAKOVA Jekaterina 74 SK Delfins 37.12 388 -
11. VITOLA Laima 93 Mitau Swim 39.21 274 -
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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 23, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts KP

12. VATAZINA Irina 55 PK Kobras 59.07 140 -
13. TRIFONOVA Marija 77 SK Delfins 51.61 136 -
14. KOMBAR Mariia 86 SS Salaspils ST 1:07.61 54 -

EXH PERVUSHKINA Olesia 87 TAUTAS KLASE 37.42 319 -
EXH KEISA Inese 76 TAUTAS KLASE 39.07 315 -
EXH UPENIECE Arita 83 TAUTAS KLASE 42.88 234 -
EXH STEPANOVA Inta 60 TAUTAS KLASE 45.44 262 -
EXH ZIHARE Lauma 86 TAUTAS KLASE 51.56 122 -
EXH KLEPALSKAJA Svetlana 73 TAUTAS KLASE 1:10.80 56 -
EXH KLIEVENA Ilze 67 TAUTAS KLASE 1:23.97 36 -


